					LF.		
	15/5/300		Ĭ .	1014	/ -4 \ / IBB	K:	
	INS, CASE OWNER		CC 4/AIG1800	04141	X60 / V 100	ic.	
2, 11	Dis. Charle Children	N. Santa		NMENT		4.1	
	Commission	ELL	DOI:	11118	Date / Time :	8/10/30	
10	Surveyor:	- 170	Section 1	1. 1/2	Registered in Merimen:	08/01/18	_
	Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	2.75		Regimenta in June		_
-		(200 (3764	CONTROL IN	. 0101790 hy	ias t	
	Insured Vehicle No	K II	Tax Ital	Claim No.	MANA HAY		
A H	Name of Insured	THE WHILE	Bean and ten leaf	Policy No.	: MAIN A 1/2/1	168 -0 PMS	
(Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	: MS4MW		
	Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A. 04 01 18	Place of Accid	4.00 001	V POUT	
	Is driver the owner	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :	8 1000 10 1 1000		1-1	
			Manufe of Accident	Col. Col. a Thermon	TO A STORY LAND LAND STA	CONTRACTOR AND LAND	
	If NO, Driver Nan	Control of the state of the sta	ANT - VER (NO.)		RT: YES / NO . TP GIA		
	Driver Tel N	977-8	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: 9- Fin	al? Yes/No	
	SUP 6769	P			•		
_	INSRS: . L. J.	INSRS		INSRS:	-	INSRS:	
	WSP: UNA	# A "SI		WSP:		WSP:	
H	Tel:	LOL H Tel:	F A	Tel:	A A	Tel:	
	Liability:	Liabili	100	Liability:		Liability:	
	CONTAGRE	Diffusi		RMKS:		RMKS:	
	Date/Time	MAN SHAPE					
10/11	te	Ap exper -x		1.1	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC	
	ò	DAY OFFICE LAND	MUNICIPAL HEAD	y mountains	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
) !	M.	no or him i sen	of and suit settlese.		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
-	0	No or more	Lui M Willow.		Notification ltr (if non-pict Call Of		
18-	1-180	430 W/ 01	HR, CONFT	RMEDNO	After call lir to Ot: 7	40681-18	
10					Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist	
		WEW	PHOTOS, UNDI	SETTLE,	Notification ltr (if non-pic		
		AWARE	NCD ISSUE	1.00	After call for to Of:	/	
1301	A C-		TO OI TURNI		Authorisation To Act		
- 0	-1-18	LINGILITY			Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:		_
-, 1	110	LINGILI	Y SENT TO T	r			_
		1			Car Rental Invoice:		
		, ,			Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice		
					Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :		
					Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Ext.		
					Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical ISE: PIR		
					Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical ISC: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruc	Vn:	
					Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Inc. PIR Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD		
PRELIM	IINARY ADVICE				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical ISE PIR Mandate/Reject Instruce LOD Payment Breakdown For		
PRELIM	AINARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical ISC PIR Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos.		
	MINARY ADVICE				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical ISE PIR Mandate/Reject Instruce LOD Payment Breakdown For		
FINALIZ Repair Co	ZATION lost:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction:	保	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical BY: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others:	em.	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S	ZATION fost: SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 14 -10 -18	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By . PIR . Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others. Confirm by . Ema Email Call	rm:	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Lieb	ZATION fost: SETTLEMENT billity:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \(\frac{10-18}{6} \)	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction:		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by:	rm:	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co	ZATION Set: SETTLEMENT bility: ost: GST	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \$\frac{10-18}{5}\$ \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \$\frac{2}{2}\$ \$\frac{2}{5}\$ \$\frac	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with L L / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By . PIR . Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others. Confirm by . Ema Email Call	rm:	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co Lows of R	ZATION fost: SETTLEMENT billity:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \(\frac{10-18}{6} \)	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with L L Assessed) BOLA S/N No		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By . PIR . Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others. Confirm by . Ema Email Call	rm:	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co Low of R Low of U	ZATION Set: SETTLEMENT bility: Oost: GST Rental (LOR): Jse (LOU):	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \$\frac{10 - 18}{5} \tag{27.24} SS 428	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with L L / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By . PIR . Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others. Confirm by . Ema Email Call	rm:	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Lint Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of In	ZATION ost: SETTLEMENT bility: ost: G 2 \ \text{Rental (LOR):} Jse (LOU): ncome (LOI): y \[] LOU only	Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: \$\$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with LL /Assessed) BOLA S/N No	5	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By . PIR . Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others. Confirm by . Ema Email Call	rm:	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of In LOR only GLA/LTA	ZATION ost: SETTLEMENT bility: ost: G 2 \ \text{Rental (LOR):} Jse (LOU): ncome (LOI): y \[] LOU only	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: SS W Date/Time: SS LOD Carried SS SS SS SS SS LOR LOR LOR LOR	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with L L / Assessed) BOLA S/N No	5	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By C. PIR Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	il Call	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of In LOR only GIA/LTA Medical:	ZATION Sost: SETTLEMENT billity: Oost: \$\sum_{\subset} \sum_{\subset} \subseteq \subseteq Nental (LOR): Osc (LOU): ncome (LOI): y \[\subseteq \	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \$\$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with VI L / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) X \ O U days) days) CR + LOI Tick only on	# 5	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Byte PIR Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others Confirm by: Ema Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	il Call	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of In LOR only GIA/LTA Medical: Disburser	ZATION Sost: SETTLEMENT billity: Ost:	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \$\sum_{10} \cdot \text{ Graded} SS	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with L L / Assessed) BOLA S/N No	# 5	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By ! PIR / Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia 1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format:	il Call	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of In LOR only GIA/LTA Medical:	ZATION Sost: SETTLEMENT billity: Ost:	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \$\$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with VI L / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: days) X \ O U days) days) CR + LOI Tick only on	# 5	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Byte PIR Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others Confirm by: Ema Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	il Call	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co Low of R Low of In LOR only GLA/LTA Medical: Disbursen Legal Coo Total:	ZATION Sost: SETTLEMENT billity: Ost: \$\sigma \sigma \si	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: SS LOD SSS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : days) days) days) Global Sum SS: Confirm with:	5 rel	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical By ! PIR / Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Ema Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia 1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format:	il Call	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final Link Repair Co Low of R Low of In LOR only GLA/LTA Medical: Disbursen Legal Coo Total:	ZATION Sost: SETTLEMENT billity: Ost: \$\sigma \sigma \si	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: \$\$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : days) days) days) (e.g. Tow/ independent	S rel	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Byt: PIR / Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia 1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Reject/Private Settle	
FINALIZ Repair Co FINAL S Final List Repair Co Loss of R Loss of U Loss of In LOR only GIA/LTA Medical: Disburser Legal Cos Total: FINAL P Payee 1:	ZATION Set: SETTLEMENT bility: Ost: G S V Rental (LOR): Jise (LOU): Income (LOI): I	Date/Time: SS Date/Time: SS LOD SSS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with L L / Assessed) BOLA S/N No days) X \ O U days) days) OR + LOI Tick only on (e.g. Tow/ Independent	5 rel	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA . Medical Byt: PIR / Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia 1) Claim status: Normal/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Reject/Private Settle	

ASS. REC. BY:	
Kennerh	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SCP 6768AYr Regn: 01, 10
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Tarilla
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mary Collection
at Workshop m/s Chan Hoe	- CIOOK CC 1507
01	Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 114975 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: WOO 2040452A 328468
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Ingree / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / S/RIm / STD A/RIm or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F:
Ferman: The yeb had assessed	R: 225/45R/7
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT SU / PIR / SUM /
Bal or Market Value	TOYOTYOKO OF CENTIMENTS!
The state of the s	Eroni Rear O
	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal
The Country of the Co	L/Bail. 5° mm L/Bail P
Cays 148 Or No	D.O.A. 4/1/18 DOI 22/1/19
TO THE OF NO	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted Vehicle: IN / C	07 777
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
23/1 The pass to Corherine	
85259.10 Capm	E Side (4 x100 +G57)
	(100 1457)
	K (B 164-64/13/)
ALCHER AND	
Cota/Time, File Pass to? : Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resuprov No. of T.
Cons/Time, File Return to 3.	
Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$
	Intended (\$
Report Format :	Tech Inve (\$
Lump Sum / LB.I: (S	Weekend (\$
)
	1014



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

110	A CI A DA CIFIC IN	SUBANCE BTE LTB	Ref : CC4/AIG18000	M14/jb3	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref: CC4/AIG18000	141JUS	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 08-01-2018		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	GBC 1376U	Veh. Inspected	SLP 6769A	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/01/2018	
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer -		2	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	04/01/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL			
		BLK 1019 YISHUN IND, PA #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	RKA		
5a.			Remarks		

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761. TEL 67556142 (YIS) FAX 67557719 (YIS) Email chmotorifisingnet com sg GST 201001158E RCB NO 201001158E

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/AMK

Claim Type:

Third Party

Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No: 04/01/2018 GBC1376U

Estimate No: Date:

ES1890056/AMK

19 Jan 2018

Policy No:

DMPCSN1661821801

Veh Reg No:

SLP6769A

04/01/2010

Make/Model:

MERCEDES BENZ C180K

WDD2040452A328468

Not Nothers Chassis No:
Resure B&pain Reg. Date:

27191031274235

4 days

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLP6769A

FAX: 64153727

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
				<u>SS</u>	<u>S</u> :
	Net Price			By " "	
1	FRONT RH FENDER	880.00	TPC	000,00	
2	FRONT RH FENDER EMBLEM	65.00	1 PC	AL 65.00	_
3	FRONT RH FENDER CHROME MOULDING	35.00	1 PC	Ac. 35.00	
4	FRT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	280.00	1 PC	cm 280.00	70
5	FRONT BUMPER	1,425.00	TPC	Bu 1,425.00	
6	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	85.00	2 PC	Me 170.00	_
7	FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	24.00	LPC	24.00	_
8	HEADLAMP RH	1,020.00	1PC	W 1,020.00	7
9	FRONT RH RIM	600.00	1 PC	NJ 600.00	_
				4,499.00	
			Less 10%	449.90	4,049.10
	Labour				049
10	REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER, GRILLE, FRT RH FENDER,RH HEADLAMP & REALIGN BONNET THE SAME	700.00	ILA	700.00	3001
1	PUTTY & RESPRAY FRT BUMPER,FRT RH FENDER,BONNET & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	700.00	1 LA	700.00	6001
12	REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH RIM, ROTATE & BALANCE	40.00	11.A	40.00	201
13	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	80.00	1 PC	80.00	601
14	RUSTPROOFING	60.00	1 LA	60.00	301
				1,580.00	1,580.00
				Total	S\$ 5,629.10

Add GST at 7%

394.04

Total Amount Payable

S\$ 6.023.14

VEHICLE LYING AT:

#01-04 AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047 TEL: 64812001

NO.10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2Atts hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before latter spray pointing
- To display damaged partial during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a Without Proposit For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary Rem(s) must be removinged and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

DORLYN LI

Acknowledged by Repoller

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID: 5429D Vehicle Details SLP6769A Vehicle No: SLP6769A Vehicle to be Exported: Yes Intended De-registration Date: 04 Jan 2018 Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Model: C180K Primary Colour: Black Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No: 27191031274235 Chassis No: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Fransfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16	Vehicle Owner Particular	s		
Owner ID: 5429D Vehicle Details SLP6769A Vehicle No: SLP6769A Vehicle to be Exported: Yes Intended De-registration Date: 04 Jan 2018 Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Model: C180K Primary Colour: Black Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No: 27191031274235 Chassis No: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Fransfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16	Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC		
Vehicle No.: SLP6769A Vehicle to be Exported: Yes Intended De-registration Date: 04 Jan 2018 Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Model: C180K Primary Colour: Black Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No.: 27191031274235 Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 4 Jan 2010 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Expiry Date: 04 - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebat	Owner ID:	5429D		
Vehicle to be Exported: Yes Intended De-registration Date: 04 Jan 2018 Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Model: C180K Primary Colour: Black Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No.: 27191031274235 Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 94 Jan 2010 Intended PARF Rebate Details \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Vehicle Details			
Intended De-registration Date: Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Model: C180K Primary Colour: Black Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No.: 27191031274235 Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Vehicle No.:	SLP6769A		
Date: Vehicle Make: MERCEDES BENZ Vehicle Model: C180K Primary Colour: Black Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No.: 27191031274235 Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes		
Vehicle Model: C180K Primary Colour: Black Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No.: 27191031274235 Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: 03 Jan 2020 CDE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 CDE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) CDE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 CDE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Intended De-registration Date:	04 Jan 2018		
Primary Colour: Black Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No.: 27191031274235 Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry O3 Jan 2020 Date: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ		
Manufacturing Year: 2009 Engine No.: 27191031274235 Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36.978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Fransfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36.978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Vehicle Model:	C180K		
Engine No.: 27191031274235 Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Primary Colour:	Black		
Chassis No.: WDD2040452A328468 Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Fransfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Manufacturing Year:	2009		
Maximum Power Output: 115.0 kW (154 bhp) Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Fransfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Engine No.:	27191031274235		
Open Market Value: \$36,978.00 Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Fransfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry O3 Jan 2020 Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337,00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Chassis No.:	WDD2040452A328468		
Original Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry: 03 Jan 2020 Date: 20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)		
First Registration Date: 04 Jan 2010 Transfer Count: 2 Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Open Market Value:	\$36,978.00		
Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337,00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Original Registration Date:	04 Jan 2010		
Actual ARF Paid: \$36,978.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	First Registration Date:	04 Jan 2010	586	
PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Transfer Count:	2		
PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry 03 Jan 2020 Date: \$20,337,00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Actual ARF Paid:	\$36,978.00		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$20,337.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Intended PARF Rebate De	etails		
Date: \$20,337,00 Intended COE Rebate Details \$20,337,00 COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	PARF Eligibility:	Yes		
Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	03 Jan 2020		
COE Expiry Date: 03 Jan 2020 COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	PARF Rebate Amount:	\$20,337.00		
COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below) COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	Intended COE Rebate De	tails		
COE Period(Years): 10 QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	COE Expiry Date:	03 Jan 2020		
QP Paid: \$16,201.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)		
COE Rebate Amount: \$3,235.00	COE Period(Years):	10		
	QP Paid:	\$16,201.00		
Total Rebate Amount: \$23,572.00	COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,235.00		
	Total Rebate Amount:	\$23,572.00		

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Jan 2018

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	•	GBC1376U
Claimant Vehicle No.	7	SLP6769A
Date of Accident	:	04/01/2018
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	:	NGEE ANN POLYTECHNIC COMPOUND

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

Items	Amo	unt	Remark
Repair cost	\$	5,627.24	7
Loss of Rental	\$	428.00	\$100 X 4 days + GST
LTA Search	\$	8.00	
TOTAL	\$	6,063.24	•
	Repair cost Loss of Rental LTA Search	Repair cost \$ Loss of Rental \$ LTA Search \$	Repair cost \$ 5,627.24 Loss of Rental \$ 428.00 LTA Search \$ 8.00

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 18 January 2018 4:59 PM

To:

'Noor Diyana Binte Ahmad'

Cc

Andry Ng

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 1376U AND SLP 6769A ON 04/01/2018

Our ref: CC4/AIG18000414/jb3

THE COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF (S) PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Dear Ms. Diyana,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 1376U AND SLP 6769A ON 04/01/2018

We refer to the above accident, as spoken, we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further gueries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

From: Noor Diyana Binte Ahmad [mailto:diyana@coffeebean.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 18 January 2018 3:55 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) < Joylrene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andry Ng <andry_ng@coffeebean.com.sg> Subject: Accident Statement for GBC1376U

Hi Joy,

Please refer to the attachment for the accident report for our company vehicle GBC1376U.

Thanks!

Regards,

Noor Diyana Binte Ahmad

Human Resource Executive

The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf (S) Pte Ltd 211 Henderson Road, #06=03 Henderson Park Singapore 159552 Direct : +65 6697 6258 www.coffeebean.com.sg



This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or dissemination of this E-mail message is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply E-mail and destroy all copies of the original message immediately.

This Discharge Voucher applies strictly for Claimant's claim for property damages only does not constitute a full discharge for any other claims or further claims whatsoever present or future that may manifest arising directly or indirectly from this accident,

This settlement terms burnin is without an admission of liability on the part of the clarifier and the settlement terms about not be used as evidence in any related suits or AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I, Yew Yew Lin	(the third party claimant) of 16 Parry Terrace
	(address), owner of SLP6769A (vehicle no.)
	PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me
with respect to my claim for repair costs a	nd/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle
no. SLP6769A that was damaged pure	suant to the accident which occurred on 04/01/18
(date) along Ngee Ann Polytechn	ic compound (location) involving vehicle no/s
GBC1376U ("the accident").	
	by above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit receive payment further to settlement of my claim with the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement	the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability	y basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this4 (day) ofJan	(month) 20 <u>18</u> (year)
Juft.	THE WOTOP HAN
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
SS5627.24 (Repair Cost), SS428.00 (Loss of Rental), SS8.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no
SLP6769A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred 04/01/2018 (date) along
Ngee Ann Polytechnic Compound (location) involving vehicle no/s GBC1376U. This is
pursuant to the inspection conducted on 11/1/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Yew Yew Lin ("the third party
claimant") of vehicle no. SLP6769A make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and
we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I
deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SLP6769A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of OCT	(month)(year)
KAL (TKK)	Cy Mun
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

M/S:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/AMK

Claim Type:

Third Party

Accident Date:

04/01/2018 TP Veh Reg No: GBC1376U FAX: 64153727

NO:

Date:

Policy No:

Veh Reg No:

SLP6769A

CL8180979

07 Sep 2018

Make/Model:

MERCEDES BENZ

DMPCSN1661821801

C180K

Job No:

JC1598216

Description

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &

miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Quantity List Price SS 1 PC

S\$ 5,259.10 S\$ 5,259.10

PAGE:1

Amount

Total S\$ 5,259.10

Add GST @ 7% 368.14 Total Amount payable S\$ 5,627.24

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E1 #05-05 SINGAPORE 757700 (ROC/GST NO. 53068927L)

TEL: 64595278 OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TO SATURDAY (9AM TO 6PM)

RENTAL AGREE	MENT						95)
Hirer's Name	V YEW LIVE	7		Date of Birth	11968	\$6815429	Nationality S POREAN
Address /6 Pc	arry Terrace			Occupation		Driving License No	
	V		947115	Contact No.		Mobile Phone No.	6551
Joint Hirer's/Guarantor's N	show La	y Pheng	li e	06/07/	1969	Passport/ Nric No. 56 923266 (Nationality
Address	as above			Occupation /		Driving License No	Bloz / 1989
			Postal Code	Contact No.		Mobile Phone No.	331813
VEHICLE NO.	SKI	R 39684	Ú.	MODEL	Toyota	ALTIS	
FROM				RETURN	V	*Estimated Date For a	ictual return see CHECK IN.
CHECK OUT	Date 22/01/18	Time	//30	Mileage	KM	E % 5	. W E
CHECK IN	Date 25 01 16	P Time	1840	Mileage	KM	Remarks	5 % F
3) The hirer shall be liable for damage to vehicle 4) Third party Liability is t 5) Hirer is responsible for 6) hirle should be returned in the should be return time is be 7) Hourly extension is che 8) As preventive mainten 9) For the comfort of other pets in the car. A clear 10) Please check that you vehicle. Our company and the company and the car. A clear 11) The vehicle is NOT company and the car. A clear 11) The vehicle is NOT company and the car. A clear 11) The vehicle is NOT company and the car.	ed to SINGAPORE use of greats of age with more of signing this agreement to pay the first \$\$2000 plus loss of earnings while the first \$2000.00 in any a rail parking fines & traffic med at the same time as afore 12pm arged at 1/5 of the daily raince, please check water it users, please refrain from the please refrain from the charge \$\$100 will be they end left any of your pand staff will not be responsed by a motor insurance, his passengers or authorities.	than 2 years drive t may drive the se insurance policy le damaged vehic scrident involving summon collection except ate. & engine oil dail im smoking eatin imposed for smi- personal belongs resible for any los- ce policy covering	rehicle. excess cle is under repairs. Third Party Claims of on Saturday y. g or carrying of oky or dirty vehicle. ngs in the is of belongings	RATE DISCOUNT GST @ TOTAL EXTENSIO		RATE (S\$)	TOTAL (S\$)
				DEPOSIT (refu	indable) S\$		
				CHANGED OV	ER FROM V	EH. C	DATE
I/We have mad and anne I	to the terms and condition	ne of the metal s		CHANGED OV	ER FROM V	EH. C	DATE

I/We have read and agree to the terms	and conditions of the	rental agreement above and as set overle	eaf	
1/We declare that all information given				
Hirer's Signature	Je	oint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature		

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E1 #05-05, SINGAPORE 757700

TEL: 64595278

TAX INVOICE NO.:

180019

GST Reg No.: 53068927L

Bill to:

Yew Yew Lin

DATE:

25-Jan-18

S/NO.	DESCRIPTIONS	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNTS
1)	SKR3968M	4	\$100.00	400.00
	(22/01/2018 to 25/01/2018)			
			NETT	400.00
			GST (7%)	28.00
	E & O.E.		TOTAL	428.00

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358 TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

TO: CH	ENG HOE MOTO	R PTE LTD			BILL NO: B018 / 2018
YOUR F	REF:				
DUR RE	EF ; ACS.CH.LTA.	2018 (JAN 2018)			DATE: 5/2/18
TO OUR	PROFESSIONAL C	HARGES for acting	for you in the above	e matter including v	where necessary parusals,
				and the same of th	endance, perusals, telephone
calis, sea	erches and all other	incidental works not	specifically mention	ned herein to enable	us to carry out the work
entrusted	to us inclusive of a	I advice.			
***	T READOURE TO	D THE MONTH			
S/NO	I SEARCHES FO	TP NO.	CHM	DOA	-
1	2/1/2018	SJS7547A	The state of the s		+
2	2/1/2018	SKL4956Y		29/12/2017	
3	2/1/2018		SKW7049M		
1	3/1/2018	SKE1673U		3/1/2018	
5	3/1/2018	YP6455B	SJU4191B		
5	3/1/2018	SGF3587P			
7	3/1/2018		SKS1610C		
1	5/1/2018	GBC1376U			
)	8/1/2018	SKD5999J			
10	8/1/2018		SLP3471C		
	8/1/2018	SFM9595B	SJR592U		
12	8/1/2018	FBL3571L		5/1/2018	
3	11/1/2018	SFY4710E	SCZ1001T		
14	11/1/2018	GBB2710L	GBG5663T		
5	12/1/2018	SLJ4826M	SGY1911A	11/1/2018	
6	12/1/2018	YL6367T	SKF9455A	9/1/2018	
7	12/1/2018	GBC4242C	SJZ3236L	22/12/2017	
8	13/1/2018	SKN5668L		13/1/2018	
9	14/1/2018	SJX1232X		11/1/2018	
0.0	14/1/2018	GU4511Y	SJX9477D	11/1/2018	
1	14/1/2018	SLK1743H	SJF4726M	11/1/2018	
2	14/1/2018	SJQ8960T	SJK2043L	11/1/2018	
13	15/1/2018	SLG964P	GBG821L	10/1/2018	
4	15/1/2018	SKP8802K	SJU8089M	13/1/2018	
		1		sub-total c/f	S 192.0
		//			-
	// /				
	1/				
	C SWED & PAR				
INGA	CATES & SOLI	CITORS			1
		ght to forward a se	bsequent bill for	any	
		ements omitted he			
		E. & O.E.	0007752		

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		08 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$5,259 Edit Est		5\$5,2 View	59.10 Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
	tain	R	eference	(c	laim Det	nils	$\neg \Gamma$	Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DI	TAILS			-	1	Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	The Coffe	e Bean and Tea	Leaf (s) Pte Ltd.	Co. Reg. No	.: 19960	5163K				
Main Claimant:	YEW YEW	LIN, ID: S681	5429D							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLP676	9A			Date of L			3 10:00 - :59 From LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr))	
Claim Type:	e: TP / 0101790349SG Policy/Cover 2100259748-06000 (Compreher						prehensive)	ensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBC1376U Policy No. (Claimant): DMPCSN1661821801									
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Blk 1019	#01-374/38	32, Yishur	1ndust	trial Park A	, 768761 Yishu	m - Tel: 6755 61	42
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65	6-6419-30	000 [Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Y	ao] MingYao.Lee	@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389	6111				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by KE	NNETH KO	NG] [Fina	Rpt due 17/	01/2018]
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							/iew All Com	pose Case Mail
· AIG_SG (09/01/2018)	No OI GIA Rep	ort							
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS				Vie	w All S	earch Tasks	Create New Tasi	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handi	er A	ssigned		Completed O		

Claim Documents

*SLP6769A (0101790349SG)

[GBC1376U]

TP

YEW YEW LIN

Jan 4 2018 10:35AM

[The Coffee Bean and Tea Leaf (s) Pte Ltd]

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser v
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page v	V
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Limbani	Thumbnail	-
1	26/01/18 14:25	Accident Statement from:OD - Reg. No: GBC1376U, Claimant: THE COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF (5) FTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	-
1	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
10	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/08/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/01/18 16:02	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 05012018	0	Load PDF	
2	08/01/18 16:02	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	10/01/18 09:25	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
+	18/01/18 17:02	LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
5	24/01/18 09:02	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	18/10/18 11:19	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	18/10/18 11:19	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
3	18/10/18 11:19	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
3	18/10/18 11:19	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
10	18/10/18 11:19	LTA SEARCH	. 0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

	E COMP		

TE	- 8	20.0
	·n	. nu

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No:	_	760 (insa ver	"	Mode	21.	MERCEDES-BENZ C180K 1
	_	69A (TP veh)				(A)
Date of Accident:	e of Accident: 04/01/2018					
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X]	No.	
Repair Estimate	1 1 100	: 5		,023.14		
Final Repair Cost			s		5,627.24	
Loss of Use			: 5		0,021.24	days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			s		428.00	4 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: 8		8.00	, 33/3
Others:			s		0.00	
			: \$		(4,2,5	
Final Settlement Su	m		s		6,063.24	
below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	ered Wo	orkshop: (%)	chain	BOLA 5_ Asses	Applicable	(%) e: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: ty (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdowi	1		14-72	
Cheng Hoe Mo	otor Pte I	.td			: S	6,063.2
2)					: \$	
3)					: \$	
JOANNE I		M TESSAMOSA		18 C 201 Dat	8	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG18000414/KJB3Q2

18/10/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100259748-06000

Claimant Vehicle SLP6769A

Insured Vehicle No : GBC1376U

Date of Loss:

04/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0101790349SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLP6769A

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ C180K, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

27191031274235 WDD2040452A328468

Reg. Date: Colour

04/01/2010 (Man. Year: 2009) Metallic Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

114975 km

Engine Capacity:

1597 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Front Right Side:

Continental 9 mm Continental 9 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Nett Liability (S\$)

Continental 8 mm Continental 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,049.10	4,049.10	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,580.00	1,210.00	370.00	23.42
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,629.10	5,259.10	370.00	6.57
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	394.04	368.14	25.90	6.57
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,023.14	5,627.24	395.90	6.57
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$100.00/d	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$)			
to the second se	Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	8.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/01/2018

Date Inspected:

22/01/2018 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)

Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Park A

Singapore 768761

6,063.24

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 18/10/2018

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT RH FENDER	Bent	880.00 FN	*880.00 FN
2	1		*FRONT RH FENDER EMBLEM	Necessary	65.00 FN	*65.00 FN
3	1		*FRONT RH FENDER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	35.00 FN	*35.00 FN
4	1		*FRT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Cracked	280.00 FN	*280.00 FN
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	1,425.00 FN	*1,425.00 FN
6	2		*FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	170.00 FN	*170.00 FN
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	24.00 FN	*24.00 FN
8	1		*HEADLAMP RH	Mtg Cracked	1,020.00 FN	*1,020.00 FN
9	1		*FRONT RH RIM	Dented	600.00 FN	*600.00 FN
F=Fn	inchise	part. N=Netti		Sub Total (S\$)	4,499.00	4,499.00
			- Nett Item Discount on N Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	449.90	449.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,049.10	4,049.10
			Report was unsubmitted during th	is print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER ,GRILLE ,FRT RH FENDER ,RH HEADLAMP & REALIGN BONNET THE SAME	New	700.00	500.00
2	PUTTY & RESPRAY FRT BUMPER ,FRT RH FENDER ,BONNE & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	T New	700.00	600.00
3	REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH RIM , ROTATE & BALANCE	New	40.00	20.00
4	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	60.00
5	RUSTPROOFING	New	60.00	30.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	1,580.00	1,210.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >